	5A11:23	DI VII
AA 21-0	h A I I . 7 2	NUTU
117 31 7	20.1	
VV	김 양남 같은 것이 많을 것 같다.	

FORM No. 31-JUDGMENT-SATISFACTION OF

:

5460

In the

K-47521 Court of the State of Oregon

for the County of KLAMATH

HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL C.U.					
3737 SHA	STA WAY KLAMAT	H FALLS,	OREGON		
*************************	•1		Plaintiff		
	. vs.	•			
ROBERT D	WAITS	*********			
2567 ST	CHARLES WAY		•		
MEDFORD,	OREGON 97504		Defendant		

For valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, full satisfaction of that certain judgment rendered in the above entitled court and cause on <u>NOVEMBER 8</u>, <u>19.88</u>, in favor of the undersigned is hereby declared, and the clerk of said court is authorized to enter this satisfaction of record forthwith. In construinf</u> this instrument end where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

DATED AUGUST 22, 19.95

Vol.mas Page

87-319CV

SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

	<u>3737 SHAS1</u>			and the state of t
		3737 SHASTA WAY		
OFFICIAL-SEAL	KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603			
EARL W. YEOMAN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	CITY	STATE	ZIP	PHONE
COMMISSION NO. 014019			•	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 18, 1996			• •	
	· · · ·		•	
				•
esecuted by a corporation, fix corporate seal)	•			
	•	•	•••	•
the signer of the above is a corporation, a the form of acknowledgment opposite.]	TE OF OREGON,		3	
FATEOFOREGUMEI I E I	County of	•	}# .	
County of Land County of Land County of Land	justrument was acknow	Indent helose me	0/2	
A. ())	· ······ f.·····			
N.J.M				-
Notary Public for Oregon Not	ary Public lor Orefon	• • •		• /***
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS.				
STATE OF OREGON: COUNT I OF ALMMANTA				
	County Title		_ the	<u>31st</u> d
	o'clock A	M., and duly rec	orded in Vol	<u>M95</u>
of Aug A.D., 19 at	on Pa	ige 23589	······································	
01	CD	Bernetha G. I	etsch, County	Clerk
	ByLa	the It	litan	
FEE \$10.00	- Congr		/	
Pot. Klamath County Title Co				